

SUMMARY OF BIDS						COUNTY OF ATLANTIC		DATE: February 12, 2020 11:09 A.M.		SHEET 1 OF 1																	
Silverstar Parking Lot and Youth Shelter Basketball Court																											
BID # 202002.1						G&P Construction Greenville, NC		Shawn Taylor Construction Jackson, NJ		CH&C Co., Inc. Elizabeth, NJ		Landmark Construction Dorothy, NJ		Arthur Henry Inc. East, NJ		Arthur Henry Inc. East, NJ		Diamond Construction Brick, NJ		O'Brien Construction Morris, NJ		Great Coast Construction Morris, NJ		Seaside Brick Construction A.C. NJ		Seaside Brick Construction A.C. NJ	
Corrected Mass						Bid Submitter						Corrected Mass						Bid Submitter									
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
1	Excavation, Unclassified	725	CY	\$23.00	\$16,625.00				\$23.00	\$16,625.00																	
2	MUDOT 5' Stone, R# where directed	200	CY	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00		\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$119.22	\$23,844.40		\$129.00	\$25,800.00						
3	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	1000	SY	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00		\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	\$7.22	\$7,218.00		\$8.00	\$8,000.00						
4	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, Variable Thickness, R# Where Directed	80	CY	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00		\$11.00	\$880.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$42.00	\$3,360.00		\$30.00	\$2,400.00						
5	ASMA Milling, Min 1 1/2" To 6"	450	SY	\$13.00	\$5,850.00				\$21.00	\$9,450.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00		\$22.00	\$9,900.00						
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 12 MM&4 Base Course, 2-1/2" Thick	385	TONS	\$38.00	\$14,730.00	\$38.00	\$14,730.00		\$38.00	\$14,730.00	\$38.00	\$14,730.00	\$38.00	\$14,730.00	\$38.00	\$14,730.00	\$38.00	\$14,730.00		\$38.00	\$14,730.00						
7	Hot Mix Asphalt 9 MM&4 Surface Course, 1-1/2" Thick	235	TONS	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00		\$10.00	\$2,350.00	\$12.00	\$2,820.00	\$11.00	\$2,585.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00		\$10.00	\$2,350.00						
8	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	20	SY	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00		\$25.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$40.00	\$800.00		\$37.00	\$740.00						
9	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	60	SY	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00		\$34.00	\$2,040.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00		\$22.00	\$1,320.00						
10	Reinforced Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	21	SY	\$14.00	\$294.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00		\$25.00	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$210.00	\$20.00	\$420.00	\$22.00	\$462.00	\$40.00	\$840.00		\$37.00	\$760.00						
11	Detachable Warning Surface	2	UNIT	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$400.00		\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00						
12	Concrete Wheel Stop	53	UNIT	\$22.00	\$1,166.00	\$45.00	\$2,385.00		\$40.00	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	\$530.00	\$10.00	\$530.00	\$7.50	\$397.50	\$50.00	\$2,650.00		\$45.00	\$2,385.00						
13	Pipe/Culvert Vertical Curve	250	LF	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00		\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00		\$60.00	\$2,400.00						
14	Traffic Signs, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	1000	LF	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00		\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00		\$1.50	\$1,500.00						
15	Traffic Signs, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 2" Wide	360	LF	\$3.00	\$1,080.00	\$1.00	\$360.00		\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00		\$1.00	\$360.00						
16	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	85	SF	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$850.00		\$11.00	\$935.00	\$14.00	\$1,190.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$10.00	\$850.00		\$10.00	\$850.00						
17	Regulatory Signs	7.5	SF	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$38.00	\$285.00		\$40.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$227.75	\$1,708.13		\$150.00	\$1,500.00						
18	Warning, 4" Thick	180	SY	\$14.00	\$2,520.00	\$12.00	\$2,160.00		\$4.00	\$720.00	\$9.00	\$1,620.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00		\$10.00	\$1,800.00						
19	Stitching	180	SY	\$14.00	\$2,520.00	\$18.00	\$3,240.00		\$7.00	\$1,260.00	\$24.00	\$4,320.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00		\$10.00	\$1,800.00						
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33.00	\$33,000.00		\$16,953.00	\$16,953.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,521.84	\$2,521.84		\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00						
21	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,966.61	\$7,966.61		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00						
22	Post Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$10.00		\$10.00	\$10.00						
23	Annual Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$10.00		\$10.00	\$10.00						
Base Bid (Items 1 through 23)						\$245,397.84		\$542,317.34		\$ 122,677.00		\$147,007.00		\$175,476.25		\$197,296.00		\$264,930.25		\$275,048.95		\$275,048.95		\$ 1,75,048.95			
Allowance (Contingency, % of Base Bid)						\$68,678.48		\$68,115.88		\$ 1,081.99		\$68,250.35		\$68,678.96		\$96,844.80		\$137,447.51		\$137,752.28		\$151,567.00		\$151,750.21			
Total Base Bid (Items 1 thru 24)						\$314,076.32		\$610,433.22		\$ 123,758.99		\$215,257.35		\$243,152.21		\$294,141.66		\$402,377.76		\$432,806.97		\$426,606.95		\$ 2,90,640.95			